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2023 Mid-Wach League Invitational Swim & Dive Championships

Results
 
Girls 50 Yard Free

Meet Qualifying:  30.23

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SHS-NELiu, Audrey1 27.69

NASH-NEMason, Paige2 27.83

BROM-NEBlouin, Lilly3 27.84

GRAF-NE 16Shrayer, Allie4 27.87

GRAF-NE 15Pedorella, Marissa5 28.14

AMSA-NE 17Gorman, Tara6 28.23

GARD-NEMoury, Elise7 28.30

SHS-NEShen, Nicole8 28.59

AMSA-NE 17Haher, Emma9 28.82

WEST-NENowak, Lena10 28.95

GRAF-NE 18Martin, Ava11 29.12

GARD-NEVello, Eliza12 29.31

NASH-NECoughlan, Erin13 29.42

THS-NE 15Regan, Alison14 29.52

WEST-NEDwane, Isabelle15 29.65

GRAF-NE 17Deans, Eilidh16 30.22

GRAF-NE 15Sullivan, Isabelle17 x30.28

WACH-NEMitchell, Kaitlyn18 30.45

 
Girls 100 Yard Free

Meet Qualifying:  1:05.90

Age Name         Team Finals Time

WEST-NEReitsma, Caitlyn1 55.52

26.51 29.01

SHS-NEGayduchkova, Alice2 57.01

27.52 29.49

BROM-NE 16Bergeron, Ella3 59.00

28.00 31.00

WEST-NE 17Robinson, Sophie4 59.38

28.26 31.12

NASH-NE 17Reiner, Emma5 1:00.35

29.15 31.20

BROM-NE 15Miling, Charlotte6 1:00.47

29.04 31.43

GRAF-NE 16Shrayer, Allie7 1:00.56

29.50 31.06

SHS-NELiu, Audrey8 1:00.79

29.48 31.31

NASH-NEPhillips, Campbell9 1:00.89

29.35 31.54

AMSA-NE 17Gorman, Tara10 1:02.46

30.07 32.39

SHS-NEKvaracein, Nina11 1:04.07

30.53 33.54

WEST-NENowak, Lena12 1:04.97

30.94 34.03

 
Girls 200 Yard Free

Meet Qualifying:  2:34.15

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SHS-NEReddick, Hannah1 2:08.71

29.61 32.58 33.3733.15

GRAF-NE 17Bodor, Maddie2 2:14.05

30.13 33.36 35.0535.51

BROM-NEFallon, Kiera3 2:17.63

31.06 35.01 35.6935.87

ARHS-NE 15Millan, Sofia4 2:18.19

31.61 34.84 35.3536.39

GRAF-NE 14O'Brien, Mary5 2:20.21

31.41 35.56 35.7737.47

WEST-NEAntenucci, Elizabeth6 2:20.48

31.19 35.32 36.7737.20

WACH-NEFlournoy, Abigail7 2:23.10

WEST-NERosenfeld, Lilly8 2:23.61

32.22 35.89 37.3638.14

SHS-NEColby, Kaitlyn9 2:23.81

32.26 36.17 37.3638.02

THS-NE 17Bilodeau, Molly*10 2:24.19

33.31 36.05 36.9937.84

SHS-NEKvaracein, Nina*10 2:24.19

31.31 35.64 37.4339.81

WEST-NEMcCarthy, Katelyn12 2:24.34

31.81 35.69 38.2038.64

GRAF-NE 16Castellano, Brooke13 2:26.18

33.30 37.44 36.2739.17

NASH-NENguyen, Michelle14 2:28.13

33.19 37.51 38.3039.13

NASH-NEHorton, Abby15 2:28.87

33.71 38.72 36.5339.91

WEST-NEKatta, Pranika16 2:31.26

33.87 37.68 40.1939.52

TGD-NEOrcutt, Cara17 2:33.71

32.51 1:19.37 41.83

SHS-NEBranca, Natalia18 2:35.18

34.38 38.92 40.5141.37

GRAF-NE 16Alex, Mikaela19 2:35.45

34.30 39.19 40.1641.80

GARD-NEMcGee, Mollie20 2:36.99

33.50 39.67 41.3042.52

WORC-NEGeist, Anya21 2:37.61

34.63 39.77 41.5541.66

WACH-NEWelch, Verena22 2:38.41

33.90 39.06 42.8542.60

 
Girls 500 Yard Free

Meet Qualifying:  6:50.48

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SHS-NEGayduchkova, Alice1 5:39.00

30.20 32.97 34.7833.95

34.73 34.83 34.39 34.94

34.65 33.56

BROM-NEHanss, Gracie2 5:45.27

30.39 33.38 35.4934.53

35.32 35.63 36.22 35.77

35.11 33.43

SHS-NEReddick, Hannah3 5:45.72

31.07 33.06 34.1734.07

34.51 35.35 35.96 36.94

36.44 34.15

GRAF-NE 16Chofay, Chloe4 6:03.10

32.37 35.05 37.3936.76

37.92 37.50 37.70 37.85

36.60 33.96

GRAF-NE 14O'Brien, Mary5 6:04.20

31.51 35.38 36.9836.82

37.78 38.00 37.16 38.09

36.81 35.67

ARHS-NE 15Millan, Sofia6 6:08.38

31.77 35.83 37.7437.38

37.73 38.17 38.48 37.71

37.24 36.33

BROM-NEFallon, Kiera7 6:08.82

31.78 35.76 37.7537.13

38.25 37.89 38.58 38.22

38.11 35.35

WEST-NEAntenucci, Olivia8 6:10.09

32.52 36.59 36.9837.96

37.75 37.79 38.53 36.36

38.04 37.57

WEST-NEAntenucci, Elizabeth9 6:12.14

31.98 35.77 37.8737.45

37.76 38.17 38.61 38.33

38.42 37.78

GARD-NEMoury, Elise10 6:12.30

33.26 36.27 38.4738.51

39.12 38.92 38.77 38.70

37.32 32.96

SHS-NEKimball, Ainsley11 6:23.72

33.15 36.86 38.7938.56

39.57 39.47 40.58 40.39

39.11 37.24

NASH-NEMason, Paige12 6:28.26

31.48 36.36 39.2739.31

40.21 40.29 41.50 40.88

40.93 38.03

THS-NE 17Bilodeau, Molly13 6:29.29

35.14 37.94 39.2738.47

39.49 40.07 40.24 40.23

40.05 38.39

WEST-NERosenfeld, Lilly14 6:34.53

33.05 37.19 40.0239.37

40.76 41.17 41.40 41.31

41.42 38.84

SHS-NEColby, Kaitlyn15 6:42.94

33.35 38.35 40.7940.28

41.29 41.67 41.88 42.27

43.14 39.92

WEST-NEKhambadkone, Kriti16 6:52.68

34.92 41.76 42.4041.68

43.28 42.83 42.03 41.87

42.43 39.48

 
Girls 100 Yard Back

Meet Qualifying:  1:16.77

Age Name         Team Finals Time

WEST-NEReitsma, Caitlyn1 1:02.04

30.00 32.04
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(Girls 100 Yard Back)

SHS-NE 16Korneva, Maria2 1:02.66

30.06 32.60

BROM-NE 16Bergeron, Ella3 1:04.17

30.42 33.75

THS-NE 18Zhu, Zoey4 1:04.91

31.60 33.31

BROM-NE 15Miling, Charlotte5 1:07.03

32.72 34.31

THS-NE 17Dambly, Kira6 1:08.48

33.45 35.03

SHS-NEKimball, Ainsley7 1:09.16

34.04 35.12

AMSA-NE 16Guo, Jada8 1:09.96

34.11 35.85

BROM-NEHanss, Gracie9 1:11.20

34.56 36.64

GRAF-NE 16Castellano, Brooke10 1:14.11

35.52 38.59

WACH-NEFlournoy, Abigail11 1:15.87

36.26 39.61

GARD-NELangford, Jaci12 1:17.83

36.97 40.86

 
Girls 100 Yard Breast

Meet Qualifying:  1:27.24

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ARHS-NE 14Chung, Mina1 1:11.88

33.79 38.09

WEST-NE 17Robinson, Sophie2 1:13.94

34.24 39.70

NASH-NE 17Reiner, Emma3 1:15.65

35.06 40.59

NASH-NEPhillips, Campbell4 1:16.62

35.42 41.20

ARHS-NEHuynh, Katelyn5 1:17.47

36.27 41.20

WACH-NEMcMahon, Julia6 1:20.36

37.26 43.10

GRAF-NE 16Chofay, Chloe7 1:20.37

37.05 43.32

NASH-NELarrabee, Ariel8 1:22.59

37.95 44.64

BROM-NEFallon, Niamh9 1:22.66

38.63 44.03

GRAF-NE 16Frankel, Graydin10 1:26.15

41.36 44.79

BROM-NESamsi, Uma11 1:26.58

41.23 45.35

WACH-NEMoreno, Isabel12 1:26.87

40.33 46.54

WEST-NEKhambadkone, Kriti13 1:27.00

40.30 46.70

THS-NE 14Hidalgo, Sasha14 1:27.28

40.55 46.73

AMSA-NE 17Haher, Emma15 1:27.61

41.26 46.35

SHS-NELi, Elena16 1:28.36

39.58 48.78

WEST-NEGodfrey, Dilara17 1:28.78

42.02 46.76

 
Girls 100 Yard Fly

Meet Qualifying:  1:19.16

Age Name         Team Finals Time

TGD-NEDudevoir, Ro1 1:00.59

28.18 32.41

BROM-NE 17Quinty, Sierra2 1:05.88

31.61 34.27

GARD-NESeppelin, Ani3 1:06.57

31.20 35.37

GRAF-NE 15Pedorella, Marissa4 1:07.12

30.41 36.71

THS-NE 18Zhu, Zoey5 1:08.49

31.78 36.71

WEST-NESpring, Savannah6 1:09.70

32.07 37.63

SHS-NEShen, Nicole7 1:10.76

32.65 38.11

WACH-NEMcMahon, Julia8 1:11.94

31.44 40.50

WEST-NEAntenucci, Olivia9 1:12.11

33.06 39.05

GARD-NEVello, Eliza10 1:14.67

34.03 40.64

NASH-NECoughlan, Erin11 1:14.68

33.76 40.92

NASH-NENguyen, Michelle12 1:15.48

34.23 41.25

NASH-NELarrabee, Ariel13 1:15.51

33.79 41.72

WEST-NEJain, Sophie14 1:16.42

33.97 42.45

BROM-NEFallon, Niamh15 1:17.09

34.81 42.28

WACH-NEDaly, Natalie16 1:18.77

36.15 42.62

GRAF-NE 15Sullivan, Isabelle17 1:22.07

37.03 45.04

 
Girls 200 Yard IM

Meet Qualifying:  2:50.52

Age Name         Team Finals Time

TGD-NEDudevoir, Ro1 2:15.73

28.42 33.99 32.8940.43

ARHS-NE 14Chung, Mina2 2:20.07

30.43 35.64 33.4440.56

SHS-NE 16Korneva, Maria3 2:28.39

30.07 34.72 36.2647.34

WEST-NESpring, Savannah4 2:34.31

32.18 39.80 36.2846.05

THS-NE 17Dambly, Kira5 2:34.92

33.02 37.94 35.0848.88

BROM-NESamsi, Uma6 2:35.44

32.88 38.38 35.8348.35

AMSA-NE 16Guo, Jada7 2:39.11

32.36 38.57 37.7550.43

GARD-NESeppelin, Ani8 2:40.42

32.56 41.99 38.5547.32

GRAF-NE 17Bodor, Maddie9 2:41.54

35.15 40.79 37.3948.21

BROM-NEBlouin, Lilly10 2:43.33

34.10 42.37 36.7250.14

NASH-NEHorton, Abby11 2:45.75

36.19 41.37 38.6649.53

WACH-NEDaly, Natalie12 2:45.94

34.82 44.18 38.7848.16

WEST-NEGodfrey, Dilara13 2:49.58

37.04 44.89 39.4948.16

 
Girls 1 mtr Diving

Age Name         Team Finals Score

BROM-NE 17Tonole, Lily1 276.15

TGD-NEDiPersio, Katelyn2 198.75

TGD-NEMatthews, Paige3 195.20

TGD-NEAdams, Bella4 184.90

SHS-NEBranca, Ava5 161.75

BROM-NEDasch, Riley6 137.50

TGD-NELumenello, Emily7 132.05

BROM-NE 17Quinty, Sierra8 115.65

 
Girls 1 mtr Diving

Age Name         Team Finals Score

BROM-NE 17Tonole, Lily1 487.65

TGD-NEMatthews, Paige2 356.15

TGD-NEDiPersio, Katelyn3 333.90

TGD-NEAdams, Bella4 320.90

SHS-NEBranca, Ava5 286.45

 
Girls 200 Yard Free Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

AWEST-NE1 1:50.61

Robinson, Sophie 17 Dwane, Isabelle

Nowak, Lena Reitsma, Caitlyn

27.43 29.06 25.4928.63

AGRAF-NE2 1:53.63

Bodor, Maddie 17 Pedorella, Marissa 15

Martin, Ava 18 Chofay, Chloe 16

28.39 28.15 28.2928.80

ABROM-NE3 1:56.08

Samsi, Uma Fallon, Kiera

Fallon, Niamh Quinty, Sierra 17

30.03 29.30 27.0929.66

AAMSA-NE4 1:56.21

Guo, Jada 16 Long, Maggie 12

Haher, Emma 17 Gorman, Tara 17

28.69 31.40 27.7128.41

ANASH-NE5 1:57.23

Coughlan, Erin Nguyen, Michelle

Larrabee, Ariel Phillips, Campbell

29.88 29.86 27.9529.54
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AGARD-NE6 1:57.88

Vello, Eliza Seppelin, Ani

McGee, Mollie Moury, Elise

29.68 30.00 27.9030.30

ASHS-NE7 1:59.72

Kvaracein, Nina Colby, Kaitlyn

Li, Jamie Shen, Nicole

29.77 29.83 28.6831.44

ATGD-NE8 2:04.31

DiPersio, Katelyn Albright, Isabel

Orcutt, Cara Dudevoir, Ro

32.72 34.00 26.5631.03

ATHS-NE9 2:06.83

Pentoney, Makena 16 Ardis, Charlotte 15

Bilodeau, Molly 17 Stendrup, Tori 15

32.33 32.56 29.5732.37

AWACH-NE10 2:07.34

Daly, Natalie Shea, Samantha

Molinari, Sophia Poirier, Ava

32.42 31.57 32.8330.52

AARHS-NE11 2:08.54

Conway, Niko Bandukwala, Aanya

Ramesh, Tiara Jasso Ebert, Katharina

33.51 30.66 31.5332.84

AWORC-NE12 2:09.24

Geist, Anya Carvill, Addison

McDermott, Phoebe Bai, Leah

34.04 31.10 27.3936.71

BGRAF-NE--- x2:06.88

Colon, Deja 17 Hanna, Mackenzie 17

Megna, Julia 17 Deans, Eilidh 17

33.47 35.59 29.1928.63

BWEST-NE--- x2:08.46

Cami, Iris Katta, Pranika

Godfrey, Dilara Khambadkone, Kriti

33.84 31.35 31.5831.69

BTHS-NE--- x2:10.23

Robbins, Fatimah 16 Gormley, Kalea 16

Chisholm, Grace 17 Hidalgo, Sasha 14

32.91 31.67 31.8133.84

BWACH-NE--- x2:12.94

Welch, Verena Laitaila, Avery

Bolles, Rachel Moreno, Isabel

33.30 32.50 35.3331.81

BBROM-NE--- x2:13.27

McDonald, Lindsey 18 Wharton, Rachael P 17

Leone, Maddy Ferreira, Kate 18

36.63 35.78 31.3529.51

BSHS-NE--- x2:14.26

Branca, Natalia Nguyen, Maian

Das Gupta, Shivangi Branca, Ava

32.10 35.47 32.7233.97

BGARD-NE--- x2:23.01

Beland, Mia Maillet, Sophia

Zarozinski, Julia Boyd, Trinity

35.85 35.20 34.4237.54

BNASH-NE--- x2:24.35

Horton, Abby Rowe, Libby

Cote, Emily Gagliardi, Zye

30.40 32.18 41.4140.36

BTGD-NE--- x2:34.68

Chace, Madison Nickles, Cailey

Matthews, Paige Moran, Lizzie

42.78 40.70 35.4335.77

 
Girls 400 Yard Free Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

ASHS-NE1 3:58.52

Gayduchkova, Alice Korneva, Maria 16

Liu, Audrey Reddick, Hannah

28.08 58.72 1:00.0228.08

28.65 1:00.61 28.43 59.17

ABROM-NE2 3:58.86

Miling, Charlotte 15 Blouin, Lilly

Bergeron, Ella 16 Hanss, Gracie

29.69 1:02.26 1:00.7529.14

26.96 57.30 28.12 58.55

ATHS-NE3 4:17.18

Dambly, Kira 17 Regan, Alison 15

Stendrup, Tori 15 Zhu, Zoey 18

30.50 1:03.77 1:06.1730.87

31.10 1:06.54 29.42 1:00.70

AWEST-NE4 4:17.19

McCarthy, Katelyn Spring, Savannah

Antenucci, Elizabeth Antenucci, Olivia

31.23 1:06.38 1:01.8529.83

30.74 1:05.95 29.62 1:03.01

ANASH-NE5 4:20.72

Reiner, Emma 17 Nguyen, Michelle

Horton, Abby Mason, Paige

30.09 1:03.41 1:05.4130.72

32.25 1:08.23 30.21 1:03.67

AGRAF-NE6 4:21.74

Sullivan, Isabelle 15 O'Brien, Mary 14

Castellano, Brooke 16 Shrayer, Allie 16

31.63 1:09.49 1:04.9130.64

32.14 1:07.69 27.92 59.65

AAMSA-NE7 4:23.87

Gorman, Tara 17 Long, Maggie 12

Guo, Jada 16 Haher, Emma 17

29.90 1:02.70 1:10.6733.87

31.30 1:05.82 30.35 1:04.68

AARHS-NE8 4:26.73

Millan, Sofia 15 Bandukwala, Aanya

Ramesh, Tiara Chung, Mina 14

31.70 1:06.03 1:09.0932.33

34.68 1:13.61 28.04 58.00

AWACH-NE9 4:29.29

Daly, Natalie Flournoy, Abigail

Mitchell, Kaitlyn McMahon, Julia

33.29 1:09.09 1:05.6330.97

32.53 1:10.32 30.43 1:04.25

ATGD-NE10 4:43.84

Orcutt, Cara Monat, Molly

Albright, Isabel Dudevoir, Ro

32.24 1:09.90 1:20.3737.19

34.62 1:16.10 26.99 57.47

AGARD-NE11 4:53.16

McGee, Mollie Schiller, Gracie

Butts, Katelyn Langford, Jaci

34.54 1:13.80 1:16.6835.48

34.58 1:14.03 32.77 1:08.65

 
Girls 200 Yard Medley Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

ABROM-NE1 2:01.20

Bergeron, Ella 16

28.39 28.15 35.8628.80

AWEST-NE2 2:01.68

Reitsma, Caitlyn Robinson, Sophie 17

Spring, Savannah Nowak, Lena

27.43 29.06 36.5628.63

ASHS-NE3 2:03.68

Korneva, Maria 16 Liu, Audrey

Gayduchkova, Alice Reddick, Hannah

30.03 29.30 34.6929.66

AGRAF-NE4 2:07.15

Bodor, Maddie 17 Chofay, Chloe 16

Pedorella, Marissa 15 Shrayer, Allie 16

28.69 31.40 38.6528.41

ANASH-NE5 2:07.16

Phillips, Campbell Reiner, Emma 17

Larrabee, Ariel Mason, Paige

29.68 30.00 37.1830.30

AARHS-NE6 2:09.10

Huynh, Katelyn Chung, Mina 14

Jasso Ebert, Katharina Millan, Sofia 15

29.88 29.86 39.8229.54

ATHS-NE7 2:09.40

Zhu, Zoey 18 Hidalgo, Sasha 14

Dambly, Kira 17 Regan, Alison 15

29.77 29.83 38.3631.44

AWACH-NE8 2:14.07

Flournoy, Abigail Moreno, Isabel

McMahon, Julia Mitchell, Kaitlyn

32.33 32.56 36.8132.37

AGARD-NE9 2:14.21

Langford, Jaci Moury, Elise

Seppelin, Ani Vello, Eliza

32.42 31.57 39.7030.52

AWORC-NE10 2:34.91

McDermott, Phoebe Geist, Anya

Bai, Leah Carvill, Addison

34.04 31.10 53.0636.71

ATGD-NE11 2:37.65

Alexa, Kali Chace, Madison

Orcutt, Cara DiPersio, Katelyn

33.51 30.66 1:00.6432.84
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(Girls 200 Yard Medley Relay)

BSHS-NE--- x2:10.24

Kimball, Ainsley Li, Elena

Shen, Nicole Kvaracein, Nina

32.72 34.00 32.4931.03

BBROM-NE--- x2:10.56

Miling, Charlotte 15 Fallon, Niamh

Samsi, Uma Fallon, Kiera

33.84 31.35 33.6831.69

BGRAF-NE--- x2:15.53

Castellano, Brooke 16 Frankel, Graydin 16

Martin, Ava 18 Deans, Eilidh 17

42.78 40.70 16.2835.77

BWEST-NE--- x2:18.85

Katta, Anika Kathuria, Sharvi

Jain, Sophie Rosenfeld, Lilly

32.91 31.67 40.4333.84

BWACH-NE--- x2:30.79

Poirier, Ava Molinari, Sophia

Shea, Samantha Bolles, Rachel

30.40 32.18 47.8540.36

BTHS-NE--- x2:36.41

Pentoney, Makena 16 Stendrup, Tori 15

Ardis, Charlotte 15 Gormley, Kalea 16

33.47 35.59 58.7228.63

BARHS-NE--- x2:40.67

Ramesh, Tiara Clemens, Tanya

Bandukwala, Aanya Lin, Kara

33.30 32.50 1:03.0631.81

BGARD-NE--- x2:41.42

Boyd, Trinity Butts, Katelyn

Schiller, Gracie Beland, Mia

35.85 35.20 52.8337.54

BTGD-NE--- x2:50.08

Monat, Molly Moran, Lizzie

Nickles, Cailey Albright, Isabel

32.10 35.47 1:08.5433.97

BNASH-NE--- x2:50.38

Riseborough, Catherine Coughlan, Erin

Rowe, Libby Gagliardi, Zye

36.63 35.78 1:08.4629.51

 
Boys 50 Yard Free

Meet Qualifying:  28.41

Age Name         Team Finals Time

WEST-NEJain, Ari1 22.64

ARHS-NESoderquist, Axel2 22.70

SHS-NE 16Huang, Joshua3 23.42

GARD-NE 15Pervier, Jacob4 23.58

SHS-NEWu, William5 23.98

THS-NE 16Korenda, Ethan6 24.03

ARHS-NELinden, Simon7 24.58

WACH-NEAttia, Adam8 24.92

AMSA-NE 16Matijevic, Casey9 25.52

WEST-NE 18Zeng, Dan10 25.56

WORC-NESimakoff, Maxim11 25.76

AMSA-NE 15Sandford, Jagger12 25.82

THS-NE 15Hilborn, Zachary13 25.85

NASH-NEHastings, Thomas14 26.03

SHS-NELe, Aidan15 26.06

GRAF-NE 16Turcotte, Simon16 26.30

BROM-NELabbe, Eli17 26.43

AMSA-NE 16Martinez, James18 26.54

WACH-NEBaker, Greyson19 26.65

WORC-NEWalter, Lucas20 26.80

BROM-NECaroom, Douglas21 27.10

ARHS-NETam, Eric22 27.24

WEST-NECrandall, Cole23 27.28

AMSA-NE 16Laird, Noah24 27.32

SHS-NETroung, Kaden25 27.39

WEST-NEDidenko, Matvey26 27.48

BROM-NEMyles, Theo27 28.11

ARHS-NEJorgensen, Landen28 28.31

BROM-NE 17Li, Yaxi29 28.33

GARD-NETigs, Lemar30 29.17

 
Boys 100 Yard Free

Meet Qualifying:  1:05.94

Age Name         Team Finals Time

AMSA-NE 18deHaan, Willem1 50.64

24.68 25.96

ARHS-NESoderquist, Axel2 51.33

24.98 26.35

GARD-NE 15Pervier, Jacob3 51.51

24.80 26.71

THS-NE 16Korenda, Ethan4 52.18

24.95 27.23

SHS-NEWu, William5 52.30

25.42 26.88

SHS-NE 16Huang, Joshua6 52.40

25.27 27.13

WACH-NEAttia, Adam7 55.53

26.96 28.57

ARHS-NELinden, Simon8 55.67

26.13 29.54

WORC-NESimakoff, Maxim9 57.49

27.10 30.39

ARHS-NEQi, Alex10 58.58

28.09 30.49

GRAF-NE 16Turcotte, Simon11 58.68

27.83 30.85

BROM-NEXu, Isaac12 59.12

28.06 31.06

AMSA-NE 15Artzi, Yuval13 59.39

28.47 30.92

WEST-NEVan Nest, Gavin14 59.88

28.60 31.28

THS-NE 15Hilborn, Zachary15 59.92

29.39 30.53

BROM-NELabbe, Eli16 1:00.96

29.13 31.83

WEST-NECrandall, Cole17 1:01.53

29.24 32.29

AMSA-NE 16Martinez, James18 1:01.63

BROM-NECaroom, Douglas19 1:01.81

29.37 32.44

WACH-NEBaker, Greyson20 1:02.80

29.59 33.21

SHS-NETroung, Kaden21 1:03.15

29.57 33.58

ARHS-NESingh, Rushil22 1:04.12

30.66 33.46

WACH-NEPreston, Mathew23 1:04.89

31.76 33.13

GARD-NECardosi, Andrew24 1:05.07

30.86 34.21

WEST-NE 15Hiranandani, Ansh25 1:05.57

30.75 34.82

SHS-NEPrathi, Rishith26 1:07.80

31.25 36.55

 
Boys 200 Yard Free

Meet Qualifying:  2:28.38

Age Name         Team Finals Time

AMSA-NE 18deHaan, Willem1 1:54.81

26.30 29.30 29.7929.42

ARHS-NEWong, Jason2 1:59.38

27.83 29.72 30.8730.96

THS-NE 15Dambly, Evan3 2:05.65

28.02 31.58 32.5533.50

WEST-NE 17Honan, Ben4 2:06.79

27.92 31.33 34.0633.48

ARHS-NEWerlin, Sid5 2:12.80

29.64 32.93 35.2434.99

TGD-NEMullek, Joey6 2:12.88

28.78 32.74 36.1335.23

WEST-NEChhabra, Anish7 2:14.04

28.82 33.17 36.3935.66

BROM-NEClarke, Bowen8 2:15.29

30.28 33.85 35.8935.27

GRAF-NE 15Hanna, Jacob9 2:16.46

29.56 33.44 36.7036.76

AMSA-NE 15Artzi, Yuval10 2:16.87

29.43 34.59 35.9436.91

THS-NE 15Scherer, Jonah11 2:16.90

30.20 34.81 35.0036.89

WEST-NEStrougov, Lev12 2:17.45

29.42 33.64 38.0536.34

ARHS-NETruman, Joey13 2:17.81

30.82 35.35 34.5437.10

WACH-NEMentzer, Shawn14 2:20.09

30.79 34.74 36.8837.68

BROM-NEFallon, Hayden15 2:20.46

30.09 35.58 36.8337.96

WACH-NELeahy, Michael16 2:22.57

31.26 36.26 35.8939.16

WACH-NEPreston, Mathew17 2:26.32

32.89 36.26 38.0139.16

ARHS-NESingh, Rushil18 2:29.03

31.10 36.02 41.1440.77

SHS-NELeushyk, Mikita19 2:30.23

32.67 37.83 39.5340.20

SHS-NEAnderson, Alexander20 2:32.11

34.62 38.70 38.6840.11
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AMSA-NE 14Bruno, Jonathan21 2:32.75

32.68 38.89 1:21.18

 
Boys 500 Yard Free

Meet Qualifying:  7:02.61

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ARHS-NEHuynh, David1 5:23.72

28.42 31.08 32.7932.56

33.56 33.32 33.83 33.66

33.98 30.52

THS-NE 14Merchant, Sam2 5:31.10

28.28 31.10 33.4032.93

33.16 34.80 32.76 35.93

34.69 34.05

GARD-NEOlson, Alex3 5:43.01

28.14 32.19 35.7635.24

35.72 35.79 35.39 36.59

36.04 32.15

THS-NE 17Mazieka, Eben4 5:50.53

29.35 33.11 35.5933.97

36.35 36.30 36.58 36.79

36.49 36.00

WEST-NEKaza, Kapish5 5:57.11

30.20 33.92 36.6934.32

36.67 37.54 36.78 37.73

37.64 35.62

ARHS-NEConway, Satoshi6 6:00.81

31.03 34.56 36.7035.52

37.21 38.03 37.68 37.09

37.10 35.89

GRAF-NE 15Hanna, Jacob7 6:03.49

30.02 33.70 37.2635.79

38.04 37.71 38.20 37.87

38.06 36.84

AMSA-NE 15Sandford, Jagger8 6:07.61

29.59 33.31 36.5234.63

37.92 39.05 39.24 39.68

39.64 38.03

BROM-NEClarke, Bowen9 6:13.44

30.77 34.91 36.9635.73

38.06 38.64 40.64 40.41

39.94 37.38

WEST-NEStrougov, Lev10 6:13.67

30.73 34.70 39.1937.29

40.39 1:57.82 38.80 34.75

ARHS-NETruman, Joey11 6:18.66

33.54 37.40 39.4739.00

38.57 39.14 39.19 39.82

38.86 33.67

WACH-NEMentzer, Shawn12 6:23.09

32.45 37.08 38.9138.59

40.31 39.52 39.39 39.26

39.61 37.97

BROM-NEFallon, Hayden13 6:23.58

31.71 36.12 39.0837.60

39.69 40.99 40.37 40.69

39.90 37.43

WEST-NE 15Franco, Samuel14 6:24.76

32.09 36.30 38.9437.84

39.89 40.44 40.80 40.72

39.95 37.79

BROM-NEPoutasse, Russell15 6:46.63

33.40 38.45 40.8540.21

41.39 42.68 43.61 42.74

42.88 40.42

TGD-NEBerezin, Stephen16 6:46.82

34.48 39.46 42.9841.44

41.97 43.09 42.73 41.93

42.22 36.52

ARHS-NE 14More, Raaj17 6:49.49

35.81 39.63 42.3542.04

41.84 42.66 41.67 41.69

41.44 40.36

SHS-NEAngiras, Vishnu18 6:54.91

34.18 39.01 42.4441.71

42.46 43.36 43.23 43.10

42.63 42.79

SHS-NELeushyk, Mikita19 7:01.29

33.86 40.12 42.9841.97

43.84 43.34 46.21 44.82

44.89 39.26

 
Boys 100 Yard Back

Meet Qualifying:  1:22.73

Age Name         Team Finals Time

WEST-NEJain, Ari1 54.88

26.63 28.25

THS-NE 14Zhu, Ethan2 58.41

28.68 29.73

ARHS-NEYan, Branden3 1:01.95

30.19 31.76

GRAF-NE 17LaRue, Ethan4 1:03.19

29.64 33.55

GARD-NEOlson, Alex5 1:04.96

31.49 33.47

WACH-NEMiller, Jake6 1:05.78

32.03 33.75

AMSA-NE 16Matijevic, Casey7 1:06.71

32.28 34.43

BROM-NE 16Donahoe, Ryan J8 1:07.30

33.05 34.25

THS-NE 15Dambly, Evan9 1:07.35

33.07 34.28

AMSA-NE 16Laird, Noah10 1:08.01

32.59 35.42

ARHS-NEWerlin, Sid11 1:08.15

32.71 35.44

NASH-NEHastings, Thomas12 1:08.61

32.61 36.00

WEST-NEVan Nest, Gavin13 1:10.25

33.56 36.69

AMSA-NE 14Bruno, Jonathan14 1:13.79

35.76 38.03

SHS-NEAngiras, Vishnu15 1:14.73

35.93 38.80

ARHS-NELiu, Neo16 1:15.35

36.00 39.35

AMSA-NE 17Roymoulik, Ve17 1:15.93

ARHS-NEFerreira, Paulo18 1:16.10

37.14 38.96

WEST-NELi, Andrew19 1:17.95

SHS-NESayed, Zaid20 1:18.31

37.12 41.19

BROM-NEPoutasse, Russell21 1:20.27

SHS-NEAnderson, Alexander22 1:22.60

40.69 41.91

WORC-NEWalters, Jamir23 1:23.18

39.06 44.12

 
Boys 100 Yard Breast

Meet Qualifying:  1:19.71

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SHS-NEDong, Kevin1 1:02.73

29.86 32.87

GRAF-NE 17Dunne, Cole2 1:03.12

29.51 33.61

TGD-NEWang, Joseph3 1:05.71

30.83 34.88

AMSA-NE 18Matijevic, Jesse4 1:10.07

32.95 37.12

ARHS-NERoumiantsev, Gregory5 1:10.47

33.25 37.22

SHS-NELe, Aidan6 1:12.21

33.22 38.99

ARHS-NEZaimi, Erion7 1:13.10

34.01 39.09

BROM-NEXu, Isaac8 1:13.99

34.92 39.07

ARHS-NEConway, Satoshi9 1:14.45

34.65 39.80

WEST-NE 17Honan, Ben10 1:15.37

34.78 40.59

THS-NE 15Scherer, Jonah11 1:15.73

35.67 40.06

SHS-NEBachimanchi, Rama Chaithany12 1:16.04

35.36 40.68

BROM-NE 18Myles, Alex M13 1:17.47

35.67 41.80

WEST-NEColebourn, Gabe14 1:18.03

35.67 42.36

BROM-NEChen, Albert15 1:18.25

36.48 41.77

WEST-NE 15Franco, Samuel16 1:18.97

36.93 42.04

AMSA-NE 16Levins, Landon17 1:19.44

36.71 42.73
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Boys 100 Yard Fly

Meet Qualifying:  1:22.23

Age Name         Team Finals Time

GRAF-NE 17Dunne, Cole1 56.62

25.70 30.92

ARHS-NEWong, Jason2 58.43

27.02 31.41

WACH-NEMiller, Jake3 1:00.73

27.62 33.11

THS-NE 14Zhu, Ethan4 1:02.50

28.28 34.22

ARHS-NEZaimi, Erion5 1:04.23

28.83 35.40

THS-NE 17Mazieka, Eben6 1:05.80

28.98 36.82

WEST-NE 18Zeng, Dan7 1:05.96

29.04 36.92

WEST-NEKaza, Kapish8 1:06.60

30.49 36.11

WEST-NEChhabra, Anish9 1:08.24

29.68 38.56

AMSA-NE 16Levins, Landon10 1:09.74

31.25 38.49

TGD-NEMullek, Joey11 1:10.32

31.79 38.53

ARHS-NETam, Eric12 1:11.70

31.35 40.35

BROM-NEKennedy, Joseph13 1:11.81

32.89 38.92

WORC-NEWalter, Lucas14 1:12.14

32.41 39.73

AMSA-NE 15Bruno, Alexander15 1:12.42

31.86 40.56

WACH-NELeahy, Michael16 1:12.95

31.84 41.11

BROM-NEChen, Albert17 1:13.21

33.03 40.18

SHS-NEPrathi, Rishith18 1:14.31

32.82 41.49

AMSA-NE 14Ravankar, Samarth19 1:14.95

34.07 40.88

WEST-NEDidenko, Matvey20 1:15.31

34.58 40.73

SHS-NESrivastava, Pratap21 1:17.90

35.29 42.61

AMSA-NE 17Roymoulik, Ve22 1:22.53

35.60 46.93

ARHS-NEJorgensen, Landen23 1:23.23

37.52 45.71

WORC-NEWalters, Jamir24 1:23.33

35.72 47.61

BROM-NE 17Li, Yaxi--- DQ

33.56 50.27

 
Boys 200 Yard IM

Meet Qualifying:  2:55.56

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SHS-NEDong, Kevin1 2:07.05

26.85 32.65 30.4537.10

ARHS-NEHuynh, David2 2:10.60

27.98 33.62 31.0437.96

TGD-NEWang, Joseph3 2:12.95

27.71 34.04 32.2938.91

ARHS-NEYan, Branden4 2:15.83

27.46 34.62 33.1540.60

GRAF-NE 17LaRue, Ethan5 2:15.86

28.60 33.24 33.8340.19

AMSA-NE 18Matijevic, Jesse6 2:18.57

29.03 36.99 31.5141.04

ARHS-NERoumiantsev, Gregory7 2:18.97

28.81 35.84 33.4040.92

THS-NE 14Merchant, Sam8 2:19.76

29.13 33.94 34.2442.45

ARHS-NEQi, Alex9 2:20.50

29.61 35.84 34.0041.05

BROM-NE 16Donahoe, Ryan J10 2:28.19

32.48 38.03 33.4544.23

AMSA-NE 15Bruno, Alexander11 2:33.70

31.72 39.89 36.1645.93

GRAF-NE 15Shave, Kellan12 2:34.71

34.50 38.87 34.6746.67

WEST-NEColebourn, Gabe13 2:35.44

31.33 40.79 37.8545.47

BROM-NE 18Myles, Alex M14 2:39.09

34.36 41.32 37.8245.59

AMSA-NE 14Ravankar, Samarth15 2:40.30

33.01 39.58 38.1149.60

BROM-NEKennedy, Joseph16 2:46.54

33.09 41.14 40.1252.19

SHS-NEBachimanchi, Rama Chaithany17 2:58.01

36.42 47.37 46.5547.67

AMSA-NE 15Matijevic, Peter--- DQ

38.81 41.48 40.9350.40

 
Boys 200 Yard Free Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

ASHS-NE1 1:35.62

Wu, William Le, Aidan

Dong, Kevin Huang, Joshua 16

23.97 25.55 23.1322.97

ATHS-NE2 1:38.82

Korenda, Ethan 16 Hilborn, Zachary 15

Dambly, Evan 15 Zhu, Ethan 14

24.14 25.20 24.2825.20

AARHS-NE3 1:42.12

Zaimi, Erion Roumiantsev, Gregory

Qi, Alex Linden, Simon

26.11 25.66 24.9425.41

AWEST-NE4 1:47.33

Chhabra, Anish Didenko, Matvey

Crandall, Cole Honan, Ben 17

26.41 27.25 26.0627.61

AGARD-NE5 1:47.51

Olson, Alex Cardosi, Andrew

Tigs, Lemar Pervier, Jacob 15

25.41 28.86 22.4430.80

AAMSA-NE6 1:47.60

Martinez, James 16 Matijevic, Peter 15

Bruno, Alexander 15 Artzi, Yuval 15

26.61 27.97 26.0626.96

ABROM-NE7 1:52.63

Kennedy, Joseph Fallon, Hayden

Caroom, Douglas Clarke, Bowen

29.80 28.56 27.5326.74

AWACH-NE8 1:55.78

Baker, Greyson Preston, Mathew

Paradis, Joseph Castellani-Heller, Parker

27.53 28.78 30.0829.39

AWORC-NE9 1:56.27

Walters, Jamir Sullivan, Brendan

Walter, Lucas Simakoff, Maxim

30.70 32.10 25.3428.13

ATGD-NE10 2:08.47

McMenamy, Nolan Chiemruom, Arun

MacFadgen, Charles Berezin, Stephen

30.48 32.57 30.6234.80

AGRAF-NE11 2:09.55

Turcotte, Simon 16 Shave, Kellan 15

Hanna, Jacob 15 Jovin, DJ 17

28.06 28.31 43.9129.27

ANASH-NE12 2:31.39

Bittencourt, Vinicius DeCruz, Peter

Sullivan, Joe Mckinney, Giovanni

46.80 35.24 28.6840.67

BTHS-NE--- x1:52.79

Giroux, Cameron 17 Pitcher, Maxwell 15

Merchant, Sam 14 Scherer, Jonah 15

28.50 30.21 27.7526.33

BWEST-NE--- x1:53.32

Strougov, Lev Nadar, Nicholas

Hiranandani, Ansh 15 Colebourn, Gabe

28.54 28.61 26.6929.48

BAMSA-NE--- x1:53.41

Roymoulik, Ve 17 Bruno, Jonathan 14

Levins, Landon 16 Ravankar, Samarth 14

29.06 28.75 28.0727.53

BBROM-NE--- x1:54.23

Myles, Theo Mavilia, Angelo 18

Poutasse, Russell Li, Yaxi 17

28.24 29.09 27.5429.36

BARHS-NE--- x2:08.13

Singh, Rushil Khan, Amer

Zhang, Cary Jorgensen, Landen

28.79 35.92 28.3735.05

BSHS-NE--- x2:15.52

Bruschi, Chris Alperson, Kevin

Naeem, Fawwaz Fedal, Younes

32.06 33.78 35.1734.51
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BTGD-NE--- x2:18.94

Riley, Will Sow, Cedric

Burnett, Andrew Aldulaimy, Mohammed

33.39 34.30 33.2038.05

 
Boys 400 Yard Free Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

AARHS-NE1 3:30.96

Huynh, David Yan, Branden

Wong, Jason Soderquist, Axel

26.28 54.32 54.2926.10

25.00 52.27 23.88 50.08

ATHS-NE2 3:37.61

Zhu, Ethan 14 Dambly, Evan 15

Mazieka, Eben 17 Korenda, Ethan 16

25.37 53.02 55.8526.62

26.87 57.21 24.26 51.53

AAMSA-NE3 3:38.74

Sandford, Jagger 15 Matijevic, Casey 16

Matijevic, Jesse 18 deHaan, Willem 18

26.89 56.74 57.0026.85

26.79 54.74 24.16 50.26

AWEST-NE4 3:49.01

Zeng, Dan 18 Van Nest, Gavin

Kaza, Kapish Jain, Ari

26.64 57.16 1:00.1428.61

28.89 1:01.19 50.51 50.52

AGRAF-NE5 3:52.73

LaRue, Ethan 17 Shave, Kellan 15

Hanna, Jacob 15 Dunne, Cole 17

26.66 56.81 1:00.0228.45

29.99 1:04.39 24.42 51.51

AWACH-NE6 3:52.88

Attia, Adam Leahy, Michael

Mentzer, Shawn Miller, Jake

26.29 55.26 1:01.2028.37

29.34 1:02.58 25.49 53.84

ABROM-NE7 4:05.27

Chen, Albert Donahoe, Ryan J 16

Xu, Isaac Labbe, Eli

29.98 1:03.39 58.7127.84

29.30 1:01.16 29.71 1:02.01

ATGD-NE8 4:18.44

Mullek, Joey Aldulaimy, Mohammed

McMenamy, Nolan Wang, Joseph

27.93 58.58 1:13.3134.00

32.57 1:11.96 26.13 54.59

ASHS-NE9 4:19.01

Angiras, Vishnu Anderson, Alexander

Prathi, Rishith Troung, Kaden

30.78 1:05.80 1:06.3732.05

29.86 1:04.80 28.44 1:02.04

AGARD-NE10 4:57.92

Kugel-Mackay, Wyatte Lewis, Sam

James, Jesse Cardosi, Andrew

31.73 1:10.39 1:18.3635.80

38.35 1:22.03 30.21 1:07.14

ANASH-NE11 4:58.41

Hastings, Thomas Sullivan, Joe

DeCruz, Peter Mckinney, Giovanni

29.02 1:00.27 1:27.1739.02

38.30 1:23.52 32.98 1:07.45

 
Boys 200 Yard Medley Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

AAMSA-NE1 1:49.29

Laird, Noah 16 Matijevic, Jesse 18

deHaan, Willem 18 Sandford, Jagger 15

30.20 29.26 25.2124.62

AARHS-NE2 1:49.49

Yan, Branden Roumiantsev, Gregory

Wong, Jason Soderquist, Axel

29.53 31.71 22.5925.66

AWEST-NE3 1:50.45

Jain, Ari Honan, Ben 17

Zeng, Dan 18 Chhabra, Anish

26.58 31.32 25.5626.99

AGRAF-NE4 1:55.40

LaRue, Ethan 17 Dunne, Cole 17

Turcotte, Simon 16 Shave, Kellan 15

29.29 29.53 26.4230.16

ATHS-NE5 1:59.05

Hilborn, Zachary 15 Merchant, Sam 14

Mazieka, Eben 17 Scherer, Jonah 15

30.82 32.67 27.0628.50

AGARD-NE6 1:59.94

Olson, Alex Pervier, Jacob 15

Tigs, Lemar Cardosi, Andrew

29.17 30.37 28.5431.86

ABROM-NE7 2:01.74

Donahoe, Ryan J 16 Xu, Isaac

Chen, Albert Labbe, Eli

31.14 32.89 25.9031.81

AWACH-NE8 2:02.00

Mentzer, Shawn Attia, Adam

Miller, Jake Leahy, Michael

34.29 34.13 26.5827.00

ATGD-NE9 2:06.77

Wang, Joseph Sow, Cedric

Mullek, Joey McMenamy, Nolan

28.66 37.99 31.1029.02

AWORC-NE10 2:15.18

Walters, Jamir Sullivan, Brendan

Walter, Lucas Simakoff, Maxim

36.87 42.35 24.9131.05

ANASH-NE11 2:40.57

Bittencourt, Vinicius DeCruz, Peter

Hastings, Thomas Mckinney, Giovanni

1:42.56 28.71 29.30

BBROM-NE--- x2:06.60

Myles, Alex M 18

Babcock, Jack 18 Caroom, Douglas

35.93 33.39 26.3430.94

BSHS-NE--- x2:07.59

Sayed, Zaid Bachimanchi, Rama Chaithany

Prathi, Rishith Troung, Kaden

34.66 33.50 27.1732.26

BWEST-NE--- x2:17.12

Li, Andrew Nadar, Nicholas

Nadar, Andrew Cohlepp, Tyler

35.60 38.94 30.9831.60

BWACH-NE--- x2:17.48

Preston, Mathew Paradis, Joseph

Baker, Greyson Castellani-Heller, Parker

35.60 44.45 29.7827.65

BARHS-NE--- x2:21.25

Liu, Neo More, Raaj 14

Ferreira, Paulo Rajagopalan, Vishnu

34.62 41.15 34.6330.85

BTGD-NE--- DQ

Burnett, Andrew MacFadgen, Charles

Aldulaimy, Mohammed Chiemruom, Arun

48.19 38.99 31.8740.49

ASHS-NE--- DQ

Dong, Kevin Le, Aidan

Huang, Joshua 16 Wu, William

28.15 31.89 23.7225.22

BAMSA-NE--- DQ

Matijevic, Casey 16 Levins, Landon 16

Bruno, Alexander 15 Martinez, James 16

29.80 34.45 25.6130.32


